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Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 1 0 1935 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  Covadonga Calle - Plaza Mayor [CTA 01935] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 2 7 2953 [MONTECOYA]  Coya [CTA 02953] 3304906020000 MONTECOYA PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 3 12 2949 [MURES]  Curuxeo [CTA 02949] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 4 13 2161 [CARANCOS]  Cruce Ceceda [CTA 02161] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 5 16 2946 [MURES]  Mures [CTA 02946] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 6 18 3118 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 03118] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 7 19 10252 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10252] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 8 21 1931 [CANEYU, EL|Canello, El]  El Caneyu [CTA 01931] 3304906120000 CANEYU, EL|Canello, El PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 9 24 1929 [COTARIELLA, LA]  La Caneya [CTA 01929] 3304906140000 COTARIELLA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 10 26 1927 [BARAYA, LA]  La Cantera [CTA 01927] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 11 29 1925 [CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La]  La Cruciada [CTA 01925] 3300902030000 CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 12 31 2939 [PIÑERA]  Piñera - Antiguo Bar [CTA 02939] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 13 32 2936 [PIÑERA]  El Otero [CTA 02936] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 14 33 3143 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  El Llanu [CTA 03143] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 15 37 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 724 ida Infiesto-Camás [ID 724] 16 40 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 1 0 2625 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02625] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 2 3 2933 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02933] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 3 7 2935 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  El Llanu [CTA 02935] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 4 8 2937 [PIÑERA]  El Otero [CTA 02937] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 5 9 2940 [PIÑERA]  Piñera - Antiguo Bar [CTA 02940] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 6 11 1924 [CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La]  La Cruciada [CTA 01924] 3300902030000 CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La CABRANES
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 7 14 1926 [BARAYA, LA]  La Cantera [CTA 01926] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 8 17 1928 [COTARIELLA, LA]  La Caneya [CTA 01928] 3304906140000 COTARIELLA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 9 19 2948 [CANEYU, EL|Canello, El]  El Caneyu [CTA 02948] 3304906120000 CANEYU, EL|Canello, El PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 10 21 10251 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10251] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 11 22 9126 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 09126] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 12 24 2945 [MURES]  Mures [CTA 02945] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 13 27 2947 [CARANCOS]  Cruce Ceceda [CTA 02947] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 14 28 2950 [MURES]  Curuxeo [CTA 02950] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 15 33 2952 [MONTECOYA]  Montecoya Coya [CTA 02952] 3304906020000 MONTECOYA PILOÑA
Z-0133 267 Infiesto-Camás 399 Infiesto-Camás 725 vuelta Camás-Infiesto [ID 725] 16 40 1934 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  Ayuntamiento Piloña [CTA 01934] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 2 5 1906 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01906] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 3 9 1973 [LLAVARES|Lavares]  Llavares [CTA 01973] 3307601100000 LLAVARES|Lavares VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 4 11 1974 [XINGLA|Singla]  Xingla - Los Llanos [CTA 01974] 3307614150000 XINGLA|Singla VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 5 13 3135 [XINGLA|Singla]  Xingla [CTA 03135] 3307614150000 XINGLA|Singla VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 6 17 1975 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Poreñu [CTA 01975] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 7 20 3133 [ARCENOYU]  Arcenoyu [CTA 03133] 3307614010000 ARCENOYU VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 8 21 1977 [ESPINA, LA]  La Espina - Rali [CTA 01977] 3307614070000 ESPINA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 9 26 3131 [PANDENES]  Pandenes [CTA 03131] 3300904010000 PANDENES CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 10 27 3130 [PANDENES]  Pandenes [CTA 03130] 3300904010000 PANDENES CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 11 28 3129 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 03129] 3300904020000 VILLARES, LOS CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 12 30 3127 [CAMÁS]  La Llaniella [CTA 03127] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 13 32 2933 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02933] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 14 36 2935 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  El Llanu [CTA 02935] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 15 37 3142 [NAVEDA]  Naveda [CTA 03142] 3300902070000 NAVEDA CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 16 40 3123 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03123] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 17 41 3124 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03124] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 18 47 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 728 ida Villaviciosa-Camás [ID 728] 19 51 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 1 0 2625 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02625] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 2 3 2933 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02933] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 3 11 3124 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03124] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 4 12 3123 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03123] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 5 13 3125 [NAVEDA]  Naveda [CTA 03125] 3300902070000 NAVEDA CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 6 15 3143 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  El Llanu [CTA 03143] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 7 19 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 8 20 3126 [CAMÁS]  La Llaniella [CTA 03126] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 9 22 3128 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 03128] 3300904020000 VILLARES, LOS CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 10 24 3130 [PANDENES]  Pandenes [CTA 03130] 3300904010000 PANDENES CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 11 25 3131 [PANDENES]  Pandenes [CTA 03131] 3300904010000 PANDENES CABRANES
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 12 30 1998 [ESPINA, LA]  La Espina - Rali [CTA 01998] 3307614070000 ESPINA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 13 31 3132 [ARCENOYU]  Arcenoyu [CTA 03132] 3307614010000 ARCENOYU VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 14 33 2000 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Poreñu [CTA 02000] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 15 38 3134 [XINGLA|Singla]  Xingla [CTA 03134] 3307614150000 XINGLA|Singla VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 16 39 2001 [XINGLA|Singla]  Xingla - Los Llanos [CTA 02001] 3307614150000 XINGLA|Singla VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 17 42 2002 [LLAVARES|Lavares]  Llavares [CTA 02002] 3307601100000 LLAVARES|Lavares VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 18 45 1907 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01907] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 269 Villaviciosa-Camás 401 Villaviciosa-Camás 729 vuelta Camás-Villaviciosa [ID 729] 19 51 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 1 0 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 2 3 2646 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02646] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 3 6 2641 [TRESALI]  Iglesia [CTA 02641] 3304006070000 TRESALI NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 4 7 2638 [CABAÑA, LA]  Casa Arturo [CTA 02638] 3304006010000 CABAÑA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 5 9 2633 [CABAÑA, LA]  Pruneda - La Cabañuca [CTA 02633] 3304006010000 CABAÑA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 6 11 2630 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02630] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 7 12 2627 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Pruneda 2 [CTA 02627] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 730 ida Nava-Camás [ID 730] 8 18 2625 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02625] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 1 0 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 2 6 2628 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Pruneda 2 [CTA 02628] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 3 7 2629 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02629] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 4 8 2632 [CABAÑA, LA]  Pruneda - La Cabañuca [CTA 02632] 3304006010000 CABAÑA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 5 11 2637 [CABAÑA, LA]  Casa Arturo [CTA 02637] 3304006010000 CABAÑA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 6 12 2642 [TRESALI]  Iglesia [CTA 02642] 3304006070000 TRESALI NAVA
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Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 7 15 2645 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02645] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0133 270 Nava-Camás 402 Nava-Camás 731 vuelta Camás-Nava [ID 731] 8 18 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 1 0 2161 [CARANCOS]  Cruce Ceceda [CTA 02161] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 2 1 3150 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Cruce Viesques [CTA 03150] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 3 2 3151 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 03151] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 4 3 2159 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 02159] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 5 8 3153 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  El Cabañón [CTA 03153] 3304006040000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 6 9 3154 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  Cruce Fuensanta [CTA 03154] 3304006040000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 7 10 3155 [VEGALLOBA]  Cruce Polanava [CTA 03155] 3304003220000 VEGALLOBA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 732 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 732] 8 14 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 1 0 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 2 4 3144 [VEGALLOBA]  Cruce Polanava [CTA 03144] 3304003220000 VEGALLOBA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 3 5 2156 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  Cruce Fuensanta [CTA 02156] 3304006040000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 4 6 3147 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  El Cabañón [CTA 03147] 3304006040000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 5 10 2158 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Cruce Ceceda [CTA 02158] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 6 11 3148 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 03148] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 7 12 3149 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Cruce Viesques [CTA 03149] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 271 Ceceda-Nava 403 Ceceda-Nava 733 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 733] 8 14 2947 [CARANCOS]  Cruce Ceceda [CTA 02947] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 1 0 1935 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  Covadonga Calle - Plaza Mayor [CTA 01935] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 2 3 3116 [CALZÁU, EL|Calzado, El]  El Calzáu N-634 [CTA 03116] 3304915020000 CALZÁU, EL|Calzado, El PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 3 5 3117 [BARBÓN]  Casa Cayón [CTA 03117] 3304908030000 BARBÓN PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 4 7 2953 [MONTECOYA]  Coya [CTA 02953] 3304906020000 MONTECOYA PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 5 12 2949 [MURES]  Curuxeo [CTA 02949] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 6 14 2161 [CARANCOS]  Cruce Ceceda [CTA 02161] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 7 16 2946 [MURES]  Mures [CTA 02946] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 8 18 3118 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 03118] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 9 19 10252 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10252] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 10 21 1930 [CANEYU, EL|Canello, El]  El Caneyu - Cruce AS-255 [CTA 01930] 3304906120000 CANEYU, EL|Canello, El PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 11 24 1932 [BARBÓN]  La Pontiga [CTA 01932] 3304908030000 BARBÓN PILOÑA
Z-0133 367 Infiesto-Infiesto 552 Infiesto-Infiesto 1009 ida Infiesto-Infiesto [ID 1009] 12 30 1934 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  Ayuntamiento Piloña [CTA 01934] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 1 0 3128 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 03128] 3300904020000 VILLARES, LOS CABRANES
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 2 5 2933 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02933] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 3 10 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 4 15 2628 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Pruneda 2 [CTA 02628] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 5 20 2629 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02629] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 6 25 2633 [CABAÑA, LA]  Pruneda - La Cabañuca [CTA 02633] 3304006010000 CABAÑA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 7 30 11346 [TRESALI]  Tresali [CTA 11346] 3304006070000 TRESALI NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 8 35 2645 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02645] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3350 ida 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3350] 9 45 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 1 0 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 2 10 2645 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02645] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 3 15 11346 [TRESALI]  Tresali [CTA 11346] 3304006070000 TRESALI NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 4 20 2633 [CABAÑA, LA]  Pruneda - La Cabañuca [CTA 02633] 3304006010000 CABAÑA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 5 25 2629 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02629] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 6 30 2628 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Pruneda 2 [CTA 02628] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 7 35 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 8 40 2933 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02933] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 863 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 1980 040-001 Fresnedo-CP San Bartolomé 3351 vuelta 040-001 CP San Bartolomé-Fresnedo [ID 3351] 9 45 3128 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 03128] 3300904020000 VILLARES, LOS CABRANES
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 1 0 3129 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 03129] 3300904020000 VILLARES, LOS CABRANES
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 2 5 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 3 10 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 4 15 2628 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Pruneda 2 [CTA 02628] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 5 18 2629 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02629] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 6 20 3137 [MONGA]  Monga [CTA 03137] 3304006060000 MONGA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 7 23 2641 [TRESALI]  Iglesia [CTA 02641] 3304006070000 TRESALI NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 8 25 2645 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02645] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3352 ida 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3352] 9 30 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 2 5 2645 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02645] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 3 7 2641 [TRESALI]  Iglesia [CTA 02641] 3304006070000 TRESALI NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 4 10 3137 [MONGA]  Monga [CTA 03137] 3304006060000 MONGA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 5 12 2629 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02629] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 6 15 2628 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Pruneda 2 [CTA 02628] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 7 20 2626 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 02626] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 8 25 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 864 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 1981 040-007 Fresnedo-IES Peñamayor 3353 vuelta 040-007 IES Peñamayor-Fresnedo [ID 3353] 9 30 3129 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 03129] 3300904020000 VILLARES, LOS CABRANES
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3354 ida 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto [ID 3354] 1 0 1926 [BARAYA, LA]  La Cantera [CTA 01926] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3354 ida 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto [ID 3354] 2 5 10252 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10252] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3354 ida 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto [ID 3354] 3 8 3118 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 03118] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3354 ida 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto [ID 3354] 4 15 14093 [MURES]  La Carabaña [CTA 14093] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3354 ida 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto [ID 3354] 5 20 2952 [MONTECOYA]  Montecoya Coya [CTA 02952] 3304906020000 MONTECOYA PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3354 ida 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto [ID 3354] 6 30 8857 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  IES Infiesto [CTA 08857] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3355 vuelta 049-026 IES Infiesto-Montecoya [ID 3355] 1 0 8857 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  IES Infiesto [CTA 08857] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3355 vuelta 049-026 IES Infiesto-Montecoya [ID 3355] 2 10 2952 [MONTECOYA]  Montecoya Coya [CTA 02952] 3304906020000 MONTECOYA PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3355 vuelta 049-026 IES Infiesto-Montecoya [ID 3355] 3 15 14093 [MURES]  La Carabaña [CTA 14093] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3355 vuelta 049-026 IES Infiesto-Montecoya [ID 3355] 4 22 3118 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 03118] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3355 vuelta 049-026 IES Infiesto-Montecoya [ID 3355] 5 25 10252 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10252] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 865 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 1982 049-026 Montecoya-IES Infiesto 3355 vuelta 049-026 IES Infiesto-Montecoya [ID 3355] 6 30 1926 [BARAYA, LA]  La Cantera [CTA 01926] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3993 ida 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3993] 1 0 11371 [COTARIELLA, LA]  LA PANDA [CTA 11371] 3304906140000 COTARIELLA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3993 ida 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3993] 2 2 9923 [BARAYA, LA]  La Baraya [CTA 09923] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3993 ida 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3993] 3 5 17260 [REBOLLADA, LA]  La Rebollada [CTA 17260] 3300905070000 REBOLLADA, LA CABRANES
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3993 ida 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3993] 4 8 11373 [PEÑELLA]  Peñella [CTA 11373] 3300905060000 PEÑELLA CABRANES
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3993 ida 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3993] 5 10 9926 [TORAZU|Torazo]  Escuela Torazo [CTA 09926] 3300905080000 TORAZU|Torazo CABRANES
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3993 ida 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3993] 6 15 18459 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Colegio de Ceceda [CTA 18459] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
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Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3994 vuelta 040-013 Esc. Torazo-La Panda (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3994] 1 0 18459 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Colegio de Ceceda [CTA 18459] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3994 vuelta 040-013 Esc. Torazo-La Panda (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3994] 2 5 9926 [TORAZU|Torazo]  Escuela Torazo [CTA 09926] 3300905080000 TORAZU|Torazo CABRANES
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3994 vuelta 040-013 Esc. Torazo-La Panda (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3994] 3 7 11373 [PEÑELLA]  Peñella [CTA 11373] 3300905060000 PEÑELLA CABRANES
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3994 vuelta 040-013 Esc. Torazo-La Panda (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3994] 4 10 17260 [REBOLLADA, LA]  La Rebollada [CTA 17260] 3300905070000 REBOLLADA, LA CABRANES
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3994 vuelta 040-013 Esc. Torazo-La Panda (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3994] 5 13 9923 [BARAYA, LA]  La Baraya [CTA 09923] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 1162 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 2498 040-013 La Panda-Esc. Torazo (CRA La Coroña) 3994 vuelta 040-013 Esc. Torazo-La Panda (CRA La Coroña) [ID 3994] 6 15 11371 [COTARIELLA, LA]  LA PANDA [CTA 11371] 3304906140000 COTARIELLA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4355 ida 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4355] 1 0 10251 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10251] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4355 ida 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4355] 2 5 9126 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 09126] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4355 ida 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4355] 3 10 2946 [MURES]  Mures [CTA 02946] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4355 ida 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4355] 4 15 11359 [CARANCOS]  Carancos [CTA 11359] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4355 ida 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4355] 5 20 2949 [MURES]  Curuxeo [CTA 02949] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4355 ida 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4355] 6 25 18459 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Colegio de Ceceda [CTA 18459] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4356 vuelta 040-010 Esc. Ceceda-Villabajo (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4356] 1 0 18459 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Colegio de Ceceda [CTA 18459] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4356 vuelta 040-010 Esc. Ceceda-Villabajo (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4356] 2 5 2949 [MURES]  Curuxeo [CTA 02949] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4356 vuelta 040-010 Esc. Ceceda-Villabajo (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4356] 3 10 11359 [CARANCOS]  Carancos [CTA 11359] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4356 vuelta 040-010 Esc. Ceceda-Villabajo (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4356] 4 15 2946 [MURES]  Mures [CTA 02946] 3304906030000 MURES PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4356 vuelta 040-010 Esc. Ceceda-Villabajo (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4356] 5 22 9126 [VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba]  La Villa Riba - Coya [CTA 09126] 3304906060000 VILLA RIBA, LA|Villarriba PILOÑA
Z-0133 1266 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 2721 040-010 Villabajo-Esc. Ceceda (CRA La Corolla) 4356 vuelta 040-010 Esc. Ceceda-Villabajo (CRA La Corolla) [ID 4356] 6 25 10251 [VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo]  La Villa Baxu - Coya [CTA 10251] 3304906050000 VILLA BAXU, LA|Villabajo PILOÑA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 1 0 11361 [CARANCOS]  Carancos [CTA 11361] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 2 5 3150 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Cruce Viesques [CTA 03150] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 3 12 3151 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 03151] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 4 15 2159 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 02159] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 5 20 11364 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  Cruce La Bilortera [CTA 11364] 3304006040000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 6 22 3167 [CUEVA, LA]  La Cueva [CTA 03167] 3304001050000 CUEVA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 7 24 11366 [CUEVA, LA]  La Cueva III [CTA 11366] 3304001050000 CUEVA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 8 30 3174 [CAMPONES, LOS]  El Cabañón [CTA 03174] 3304006020000 CAMPONES, LOS NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 9 35 10573 [POLENAVA, LA|Polanava]  Pola Nava [CTA 10573] 3304003170000 POLENAVA, LA|Polanava NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4795 ida 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor [ID 4795] 10 45 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 2 10 10573 [POLENAVA, LA|Polanava]  Pola Nava [CTA 10573] 3304003170000 POLENAVA, LA|Polanava NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 3 15 3174 [CAMPONES, LOS]  El Cabañón [CTA 03174] 3304006020000 CAMPONES, LOS NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 4 21 11366 [CUEVA, LA]  La Cueva III [CTA 11366] 3304001050000 CUEVA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 5 23 3167 [CUEVA, LA]  La Cueva [CTA 03167] 3304001050000 CUEVA, LA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 6 25 11364 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  Cruce La Bilortera [CTA 11364] 3304006040000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 7 30 2159 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 02159] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 8 33 3151 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 03151] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 9 40 3150 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Cruce Viesques [CTA 03150] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0133 1345 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 2959 040-014 Carancos-IES Peñamayor 4796 vuelta 040-014 IES Peñamayor-Carancos [ID 4796] 10 45 11361 [CARANCOS]  Carancos [CTA 11361] 3304001010000 CARANCOS NAVA
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 1 0 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 2 5 3124 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03124] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 3 10 3142 [NAVEDA]  Naveda [CTA 03142] 3300902070000 NAVEDA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 4 15 17226 [CANDONES]  Candones [CTA 17226] 3300902020000 CANDONES CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 5 20 2937 [PIÑERA]  El Otero [CTA 02937] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 6 25 1924 [CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La]  La Cruciada [CTA 01924] 3300902030000 CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 7 30 17037 [CERVERA]  Cervera [CTA 17037] 3300905020000 CERVERA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 8 35 15824 [TORAZU|Torazo]  Torazu [CTA 15824] 3300905080000 TORAZU|Torazo CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 9 40 9925 [PEÑELLA]  Peñella [CTA 09925] 3300905060000 PEÑELLA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 10 45 15827 [BARGAÉU|Bargaedo]  Bargaéu [CTA 15827] 3304906010000 BARGAÉU|Bargaedo PILOÑA
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5371 ida 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto [ID 5371] 11 55 8857 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  IES Infiesto [CTA 08857] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 1 0 8857 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  IES Infiesto [CTA 08857] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 2 10 15827 [BARGAÉU|Bargaedo]  Bargaéu [CTA 15827] 3304906010000 BARGAÉU|Bargaedo PILOÑA
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 3 15 9925 [PEÑELLA]  Peñella [CTA 09925] 3300905060000 PEÑELLA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 4 20 15824 [TORAZU|Torazo]  Torazu [CTA 15824] 3300905080000 TORAZU|Torazo CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 5 25 17037 [CERVERA]  Cervera [CTA 17037] 3300905020000 CERVERA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 6 30 1924 [CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La]  La Cruciada [CTA 01924] 3300902030000 CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 7 35 2937 [PIÑERA]  El Otero [CTA 02937] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 8 40 17226 [CANDONES]  Candones [CTA 17226] 3300902020000 CANDONES CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 9 45 3142 [NAVEDA]  Naveda [CTA 03142] 3300902070000 NAVEDA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 10 50 3124 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03124] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0133 1669 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 3288 049-029 Fresnedo-IES Infiesto 5372 vuelta 049-029 IES Infiesto-Fresnedo [ID 5372] 11 55 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
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